

PRO-PLG-QSF-12

QSFP Parking Adapter, LC or MPO Connector Compatibility Duplex/Simplex w/Dust Covers, 12 Piece

Features:

- QSFP Parking Adapter
- Duplex/Simplex LC or MPO Connector Compatibility
- Compatible with Individual Round and Dual Rectangular Dust Caps
- Routes Pigtails to Transceiver Cage Locations During Installation
- Includes Dust Covers
- 12-Piece Kit
- Gray Color
- Thermoplastic Elastomer Material
- RoHS Compliant



Product Description:

These Parking Plugs provide a temporary solution for organization of fiber trunking or jumpers, prior to installing transceivers into the active equipment. These are designed to allow parking of duplex LC or MPO jumpers in QSFP format. The Parking Plugs allow routing of pigtails to transceiver cage locations during initial install and adding expensive transceivers as demand requires. Design does not require removing the factory dust caps, thus eliminating possible contamination. Compatible with individual round dust caps and dual rectangular dust caps.

www.prolineoptions.com Rev: 0723 1

About Us:

Proline Options is one of North America's leading providers of transceivers and high speed cabling. With a reputation for quality, tested products that cover the connectivity spectrum, Proline Options has a solution for you regardless of the specification.

At Proline Options, every product is tested in its intended application - never batch or spec tested only. We run bandwidth, distance and IOS network tests. We have documented an impressive 0.03% failure rate over the last 10 years. To continue this rate of success we invest millions annually in our own on-site testing lab.



Tel: 855.933.3223

Email: sales@prolineoptions.com

Email: techsupport@prolineoptions.com Web:

https://www.prolineoptions.com

www.prolineoptions.com Rev: 0723 2